
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	PHOENIX	FRC	2342	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,688.21
2025-09-06 Amazon txn_xQHNd6X -$44.97 $1,643.24
2025-09-08 SP	SWERVE	DRIVE	SPEC txn_p5H00o0 -$111.22 $1,532.02
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Srividhya	Ravichandran txn_9KHywzP $64.52 $1,596.54
2025-09-24 FIRST	FOR	INSPIRATION	&	R txn_MNHp65Q -$1,024.97 $571.57
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Sergii	Ivanov txn_JxHvz9Y $60.00 $631.57
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HOrwO $20.00 $651.57
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Gopal	Khatri txn_5wHRPad $40.00 $691.57
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Rosmery	Torres txn_R2HoNbB $40.00 $731.57
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHAnwp $21.51 $753.08
2025-09-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHZKze $21.51 $774.59
2025-09-29 Amazon txn_NQHPxw6 -$161.96 $612.63
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_JxHv7O0 -$18.72 $593.91

WITHDRAWN:	$1,361.84.	DEPOSITED:	$267.54. $593.91

Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


